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TP
ALB
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AST
ALT
LDH
ALP
v —GTP
CK
BUN
CRE
UA

1.2g/dl
4.1g/d|
0. 5mg/d|
311U/L
141U/L
3091U/L
4361U/L
111U/L
391U/L
15. Tmg/d|
0.22mg/d|
6. 3mg/d|
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4. Tmg/d|
140mEq/d|
4. 4mEqg/d|
104mEq/d|
9. Tmg/d|
0. 66mg/d |
131mg/d|

1119mg/d|
154mg/d |

95mg/d|
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WBC 9.53x103/u | Neut 30. 0%

RBC 1.27x10%/ ¢ 1 Eo 0. 1%

Hb 3. 8g/dl Baso 0.3%

Ht 11. 3% Mono 4. 0%

MGV 89. Of | Lympho 65. 6%

MCH 29. 9pg PT 13. 7%

MCHC 33. 6% APTT 20. 1%

PLT 1.4%x10% | Fib 294mg/d|

RET 1.79% ATIO 110%

IPF 1.1% FDP 4.7 1 g/ml
DD 1.3ug/ml
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